
The European University of Brain and Technology

Welcome from the Board of Governors
Bob Harris, host
Board of Governors member, WP3 lead 
Vice President of Doctoral Education, Karolinska
Institutet

A glimpse of the future: The next frontiers
for European Universities

3 min thesis competition: the finals
Organised by the Neurotech    Student Council

Breakout sessions on informal setting
- Neurotech    ecosystem - The Associates
Advisory Committee: what are the synergies?
- Education next: Trans-European and the
European Universities Initiative, what are the
different forms of education taking place?
- Equity, diversity and inclusiveness

Lunch break

Success story: "Tissue access by
endovascular technique"
Staffan Holmin
Karolinska Institutet

Neurotech    Associates' Advisory
Committee - The industry perspective
Mohsen Kaboli
AAC member
BMW Group

Keynote lecture: "The Brain’s Infrastructure
for Human Uniqueness"
Peter Hagoort
Max Planck Institute for Psycholinguistics, 
 Donders Institute
 

What’s next for Neurotech   ? 
The Board of Governors will introduce the action
plan

Farewell

09:00

31 January 2022  
09:00 - 17:00 (CET)

Follow us on

@NeurotechEU

www.theneurotech.eu

bit.ly/NeurotechEUSummit
crowdcast.io/e/neurotecheu-summit

Register for free
Seating on Crowdcast is

limited to first 1000!

09:40
 

10:05
  

10:35

11:40

12:40

14:00

15:00

16:10

17:00

    

 

Neuro
tech

Summit

EU

EU 

EU

EU

14:30

EU

NeurotechEU expanding: 
Introducing our newest partners
Georgia Tech Lorraine (France)
Reykjavik University (Iceland)


